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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12St-Hyacinthe
Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today 10- 2  7- 5 11- 3 12- 4  9- 1  8- 6
Next Week 11- 7  9-12  1- 8  5-10  6- 4  3- 2

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 10 1 Poivre et Sel 55 1 1080 19 57073 54586 1227 3527 1268 3599
2 8 4 Les Cools Quilleurs 47 9 1019 65 55944 52107 1177 3318 1275 3486
3 9 9 Les Ti-Clins 42 14 1084 16 56715 54282 1260 3446 1339 3683
4 11 8 Les Vieillards 35½ 20½ 1010 72 55808 51758 1181 3312 1229 3470
5 5 11 Les Mustang 33 23 1070 27 56490 54711 1214 3515 1221 3563
6 4 5 Les Motives 26½ 29½ 1105 0 57126 56472 1353 3772 1387 3919
7 1 10 Le Clan 26½ 29½ 1071 26 56883 54699 1239 3471 1302 3663
8 12 6 Les Arcs-en-Ciel 25 31 1064 31 56658 52377 1147 3279 1229 3465
9 3 7 Cinq sur Cinq 18 38 1069 27 56563 54724 1230 3553 1290 3733
10 7 12 Les Kapables 17½ 38½ 1067 29 56824 56578 1327 3633 1327 3633
11 2 2 Les Smatts 17 39 1058 36 57021 54105 1227 3562 1282 3796
12 6 3 Les Geai Bleu 17 39 956 112 55998 48876 1129 3171 1257 3657

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Les Vieillards 1149 1098 1051 3298 35½ <---> Les Geai Bleu 1097 1054 1027 3178 17
3-4 Les Arcs-en-Ciel 1008 1101 1080 3189 25 <---> Le Clan 1074 1098 1057 3229 26½
5-6 Les Motives 1009 1048 1253 3310 26½ <---> Les Ti-Clins 1129 1115 1133 3377 42
7-8 Poivre et Sel 1186 1162 1251 3599 55 <---> Les Mustang 1170 1062 1111 3343 33
9-10 Les Smatts 1119 1008 1014 3141 17 <---> Les Kapables 1098 1048 998 3144 17½

11-12 Les Cools Quilleurs 1159 1117 1192 3468 47 <---> Cinq sur Cinq 1035 1139 941 3115 18

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Game 1387 Les Motives 1339 Les Ti-Clins 1327 Les Kapables
Handicap Series 3919 Les Motives 3796 Les Smatts 3733 Cinq sur Cinq

Men Handicap Game 300 Francois Pelletier 300 Francois Greve 300 Stephane Leaunier
300 Pierre Lainesse 300 Bernard Cote 300 Rene Marchesseault
300 Andre Lepine 300 Gilles Phaneuf 300 Alexandre Dion
300 Michel Dion 300 Claude Cadieux 300 Rene Paradis

300 Jean-Luc Grenon 300 Mark Dion
Handicap Series 834 Andre Lepine 828 Jocelyn Gadbois 825 Rene Paradis

Women Handicap Game 299 Ginette Rousseau 299 Marguerite Phaneuf 299 Louise Grenon
Handicap Series 794 Linda St-Jacques 775 Claudette Tetreault 774 France Roux

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Game 1253 Les Motives 1251 Poivre et Sel 1192 Les Cools Quilleurs
Handicap Series 3599 Poivre et Sel 3468 Les Cools Quilleurs 3377 Les Ti-Clins

Men Handicap Game 300 Pierre Lainesse 299 Jean-Luc Grenon 280 Guy Tetreault
Handicap Series 804 Guy Tetreault 796 Eric Fortier 757 Jocelyn Gadbois

Women Handicap Game 277 Jacqueline Lambert 259 Louise Grenon 258 Nadia Ouellette
Handicap Series 741 Nadia Ouellette 739 Claudette Tetreault 678 Louise Grenon

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Poivre et Sel  Lane 10  HDCP=19  Ave=1080

61 Mark Dion 219 0 7890 36 690 650 220 179 237 636 636
2 Nadia Ouellette 193 0 9881 51 595 540 258 238 245 741 741
3 Claudette Tetreault 226 0 11560 51 698 643 235 257 247 739 739
4 Romuald Richard 219 0 11172 51 708 653 211 250 219 680 680
5 Rene Richard 223 0 10077 45 675 626 238 214 279 731 731
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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12St-Hyacinthe
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - Les Smatts  Lane 2  HDCP=36  Ave=1058

6 Fernande Lussier 184 0 9387 51 603 548 186 156 166 508 508
7 Doris Gadbois 209 0 10074 48 636 584 203 212 197 612 612
8 Daniel Brunelle 220 0 11248 51 686 631 233 196 188 617 617

67 Dummy bk227 0 0 0 a227 a227 a227 681 681
10 Richard Dion 218 0 11160 51 666 611 237 184 203 624 624

3 - Les Geai Bleu  Lane 6  HDCP=112  Ave=956

11 Yohan Desmarais 143 0 7311 51 465 410 119 146 166 431 431
12 Jocelyne Cossette 176 0 8453 48 574 522 a176 a176 a176 528 528
13 Louise Foisy 185 0 9481 51 563 508 205 179 143 527 527
14 Francois Pelletier 229 0 11716 51 704 649 248 248 208 704 704
15 France Roux 223 0 11387 51 709 654 238 194 223 655 655

4 - Les Cools Quilleurs  Lane 8  HDCP=65  Ave=1019

18 Kim Gauthier 167 0 8540 51 532 477 151 190 195 536 536
17 Andre Gagne 214 0 10920 51 690 635 225 201 244 670 670
19 Jocelyn Bergeron 207 0 9976 48 632 580 202 243 215 660 660
16 Rene Chagnon 214 0 10941 51 669 614 279 224 212 715 715
20 Francois Greve 217 0 11112 51 660 605 235 192 259 686 686

5 - Les Motives  Lane 4  HDCP=0  Ave=1105

21 Ginette Rousseau 183 0 8810 48 574 522 190 208 241 639 639
22 Stephane Leaunier 219 0 10519 48 701 649 179 170 225 574 574
23 Pierre Lainesse 225 0 10146 45 702 653 176 165 300 641 641
24 Jocelyn Gadbois 245 0 12545 51 739 684 241 247 269 757 757
25 Bernard Cote 233 0 11893 51 743 688 223 258 218 699 699

6 - Les Arcs-en-Ciel  Lane 12  HDCP=31  Ave=1064

26 Carole Dion 216 0 11024 51 694 639 206 188 247 641 641
9 Rene Picard 227 0 10936 48 692 640 211 243 223 677 677

66 Pathana Thavongsa 195 0 3517 18 599 577 149 249 177 575 575
29 Alain Bibeau 208 0 8752 42 653 607 a208 a208 a208 624 624
30 Rene Marchesseault 218 0 9832 45 680 631 205 184 196 585 585

7 - Cinq sur Cinq  Lane 3  HDCP=27  Ave=1069

31 Jacqueline Lambert 192 0 9841 51 581 526 156 277 162 595 595
32 Danie Hebert 206 0 10541 51 637 582 225 169 200 594 594
33 Linda St-Jacques 211 0 10809 51 639 584 191 240 218 649 649
34 Melanie Beaudoin 231 0 11804 51 724 669 216 233 154 603 603
35 Andre Lepine 229 0 11729 51 691 636 223 196 183 602 602

8 - Les Vieillards  Lane 11  HDCP=72  Ave=1010

37 Carole Parent 167 0 8060 48 508 456 181 165 164 510 510
36 Pierre Bouthot 190 0 9145 48 596 544 195 185 174 554 554
38 Jean-Pierre Belanger 205 0 9239 45 649 600 a205 a205 a205 615 615
39 Antoine Lapointe 234 0 11248 48 737 685 a234 a234 a234 702 702
40 Michel Mc Caughan 214 0 10925 51 685 630 262 237 202 701 701

9 - Les Ti-Clins  Lane 9  HDCP=16  Ave=1084

41 Marguerite Phaneuf 206 0 9275 45 661 612 189 145 165 499 499
63 Eric Fortier 232 0 6979 30 710 676 269 248 279 796 796
43 Pierre Roux 214 0 10724 50 671 617 185 279 259 723 723
44 Louise Grenon 223 0 11418 51 678 623 259 216 203 678 678
45 Gilles Bellemare 209 0 10061 48 649 597 a209 a209 a209 627 627

10 - Le Clan  Lane 1  HDCP=26  Ave=1071

46 Gilles Phaneuf 201 0 9669 48 633 581 a201 a201 a201 603 603
47 Clement Chauvin 214 0 10926 51 684 629 253 180 172 605 605
48 Dominic Brodeur 206 0 6816 33 636 599 239 225 228 692 692
49 Alexandre Dion 231 0 11790 51 738 683 188 255 252 695 695
50 Michel Dion 219 0 11181 51 699 644 168 212 179 559 559
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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12St-Hyacinthe
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

11 - Les Mustang  Lane 5  HDCP=27  Ave=1070

51 Evelyne Dion 207 0 10571 51 661 606 203 193 245 641 641
52 Lise Prince 199 0 10189 51 611 556 247 165 189 601 601
53 Alain Gervais 216 0 11030 51 688 633 214 200 223 637 637
54 Daniel Croteau 221 0 11316 51 672 617 199 218 162 579 579
55 Guy Tetreault 227 0 11605 51 707 652 280 259 265 804 804

12 - Les Kapables  Lane 7  HDCP=29  Ave=1067

56 Micheline Deslandes 207 0 9969 48 639 587 196 233 196 625 625
42 Rene Lussier 173 0 3650 21 526 501 160 183 160 503 503
58 Claude Cadieux 228 0 10273 45 719 670 191 173 182 546 546
60 Jean-Luc Grenon 228 0 11640 51 726 671 299 175 228 702 702
59 Rene Paradis 231 0 11791 51 737 682 225 257 205 687 687

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dummy 0 0 bk174 0 0 0
Denis Brunelle 10377 48 216 289 742 0
Gilles Gazaille 829 6 138 168 452 0
Andre Joly 309 3 103 0 0 0
Rene Lussier 0 0 bk175 0 0 0
Rene Picard 0 0 bk227 0 0 0

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dummy 0 0 bk178 0 0 0
Ghislaine Berthiaume 9434 45 209 268 717 0
Yolande Bonneau 2139 12 178 227 604 0

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jocelyn Gadbois 12545 51 245 299 828 241 247 269 757
Antoine Lapointe 11248 48 234 287 792 a234 a234 a234 702
Bernard Cote 11893 51 233 300 805 223 258 218 699
Eric Fortier 6979 30 232 279 796 269 248 279 796
Rene Paradis 11791 51 231 300 825 225 257 205 687
Alexandre Dion 11790 51 231 300 770 188 255 252 695
Andre Lepine 11729 51 229 300 834 223 196 183 602
Francois Pelletier 11716 51 229 300 802 248 248 208 704
Claude Cadieux 10273 45 228 300 794 191 173 182 546
Jean-Luc Grenon 11640 51 228 300 803 299 175 228 702
Rene Picard 10936 48 227 289 780 211 243 223 677
Guy Tetreault 11605 51 227 280 804 280 259 265 804
Pierre Lainesse 10146 45 225 300 761 176 165 300 641
Rene Richard 10077 45 223 279 758 238 214 279 731
Daniel Croteau 11316 51 221 278 760 199 218 162 579
Daniel Brunelle 11248 51 220 284 805 233 196 188 617
Michel Dion 11181 51 219 300 763 168 212 179 559
Mark Dion 7890 36 219 300 712 220 179 237 636
Stephane Leaunier 10519 48 219 300 782 179 170 225 574
Romuald Richard 11172 51 219 279 725 211 250 219 680
Richard Dion 11160 51 218 278 731 237 184 203 624
Rene Marchesseault 9832 45 218 300 815 205 184 196 585
Francois Greve 11112 51 217 300 759 235 192 259 686
Alain Gervais 11030 51 216 268 709 214 200 223 637
Denis Brunelle 10377 48 216 289 742 0
Rene Chagnon 10941 51 214 279 718 279 224 212 715
Pierre Roux 10724 50 214 279 779 185 279 259 723
Clement Chauvin 10926 51 214 277 738 253 180 172 605
Michel Mc Caughan 10925 51 214 268 736 262 237 202 701
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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Andre Gagne 10920 51 214 288 709 225 201 244 670
Gilles Bellemare 10061 48 209 267 714 a209 a209 a209 627
Alain Bibeau 8752 42 208 279 699 a208 a208 a208 624
Jocelyn Bergeron 9976 48 207 267 706 202 243 215 660
Dominic Brodeur 6816 33 206 268 692 239 225 228 692
Jean-Pierre Belanger 9239 45 205 268 724 a205 a205 a205 615
Gilles Phaneuf 9669 48 201 300 747 a201 a201 a201 603
Pierre Bouthot 9145 48 190 278 632 195 185 174 554
Rene Lussier 3650 21 173 216 568 160 183 160 503
Yohan Desmarais 7311 51 143 201 578 119 146 166 431
Gilles Gazaille 829 6 138 168 452 0
Andre Joly 309 3 103 0 0 0
Dummy 0 0 bk174 0 0 0
Dummy 0 0 bk227 0 0 a227 a227 a227 681
Rene Lussier 0 0 bk175 0 0 0
Rene Picard 0 0 bk227 0 0 0

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Melanie Beaudoin 11804 51 231 279 773 216 233 154 603
Claudette Tetreault 11560 51 226 280 775 235 257 247 739
Louise Grenon 11418 51 223 299 755 259 216 203 678
France Roux 11387 51 223 269 774 238 194 223 655
Carole Dion 11024 51 216 279 762 206 188 247 641
Linda St-Jacques 10809 51 211 287 794 191 240 218 649
Doris Gadbois 10074 48 209 289 734 203 212 197 612
Ghislaine Berthiaume 9434 45 209 268 717 0
Micheline Deslandes 9969 48 207 279 741 196 233 196 625
Evelyne Dion 10571 51 207 267 683 203 193 245 641
Danie Hebert 10541 51 206 279 672 225 169 200 594
Marguerite Phaneuf 9275 45 206 299 717 189 145 165 499
Lise Prince 10189 51 199 285 773 247 165 189 601
Pathana Thavongsa 3517 18 195 249 667 149 249 177 575
Nadia Ouellette 9881 51 193 258 741 258 238 245 741
Jacqueline Lambert 9841 51 192 277 692 156 277 162 595
Louise Foisy 9481 51 185 278 739 205 179 143 527
Fernande Lussier 9387 51 184 247 720 186 156 166 508
Ginette Rousseau 8810 48 183 299 716 190 208 241 639
Yolande Bonneau 2139 12 178 227 604 0
Jocelyne Cossette 8453 48 176 240 654 a176 a176 a176 528
Carole Parent 8060 48 167 226 590 181 165 164 510
Kim Gauthier 8540 51 167 237 607 151 190 195 536
Dummy 0 0 bk178 0 0 0
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